

Name of Road :- Narayanpur Naya Talga to Bhaurga
Narayanpur PMUSY TAK-

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMUSY (Uren)

MIBNO- 666

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Div. Marhaura

DIVISION

241

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Unibro InfraSolv Pvt Ltd

1st ^{and final} ~~on A/c~~ Bill
Cash

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

or the measurement relating to each work.					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Narayanpur Naya Tola To Ghatura Narayanpur P.M.G. Sak.					
Agency - Uniboo Infracon Private Limited.					
Agreement - 05/EBD/2020-21					

Agreement value—17085397.00					
Date of Agreement—26.05.2020					
Date of Completion—25.05.21					
Date of Entry—28.05.2023					

RECORD ENTRY

- ① Setting out filler dr.—
—do—@ per TS.
—0.718 km
- ② Clearing & grubbing soil
land—do—do—TS.

Continuation

$$22 \times 30.00 \times 6.00 = 4140.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 28.00 \times 6.00 = 168.00 \text{ m}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Road marking with Red applied Thermoplastic do do as per IS.					
	2x22	30.00	0.100		= 138.00m ²
	2x1x28.00	0.100			= 5.60m ²
					<u>Qty - 143.60m²</u>
(13) Boulding & fixing of Large Bould - do do IS					3 Nos
(14) Boulding & laying Rcc pipe NP-3 do do IS.					
	2x3	2.50			= 15.00m
					<u>30-5-23</u> A.E
					<u>cash</u> 29/05/23 J.E
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) setting out pillars - do do do as per IS.					
	0.718 Km	(VT-MB-NO-01)			
	@ 18.664600 / Km				134772.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) Cleaning & grubbing road land - do - do - H/s					
0.481 Ha (V.T.M.B.P. No-01)					
(C) PS. 49809.13/m ³					21468 ²⁰⁰
(3) Removing all types HPC - do - do - H/s					
15.00m (V.T.M.B.P. No-02)					
(C) PS. 82.01/m ³					1230 ²⁰⁰
(4) Construction of embankment with approved - do - do - H/s					
Lead upto 100m -					
161.04m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-03)					
(C) PS. 183.17/m ³					99498 ²⁰⁰
Lead upto 1000m: -					
105.701m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-03)					
(C) PS. 187.51/m ³					19820 ²⁰⁰
(5) Construction of granular sub-base - do - do - H/s					
88.149m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-04)					
(C) PS. 3489.96/m ³					307636 ²⁰⁰
(6) Providing laying spreading WBM (Gr-II) - do - do - H/s					
202.957m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-05)					
(C) PS. 4386.23/m ³					890216 ²⁰⁰

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Construction of ch-reinforcement construction joints — do — do — 1/5.					
432.98m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-05)					
(a) PS 8500.15/m ³ — PS 3680395.00					
(8) Construction of sub-grade & earthen shoulders — do — do as per 1/5.					
350.915m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No-05)					
(a) PS 924.95/m ³ — PS 789382.00					
(9) RCC m 15 grade k.m stone — do — do — 1/5.					
(i) K.m stone — 1 No (V.T.M.B.P. No-06)					
(a) PS 2519.73/No — PS 25202.00					
(ii) 200m stone — 3 Nos (V.T.M.B.P. No-06)					
(a) PS 707.96/No — PS 21242.00					
(10) Providing & fixing of semi reflective painting — do — do — 1/5.					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle 2 Nos (V.T.M.B.P. No-06)					
(a) PS 1639.97/No — PS 32802.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 600mm Circular - 2 Nos (V.T.M.B.P. No-06)					
① RS. 1684.03 / No. RS.					3368.00
(ii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular 1 No (V.T.M.B.P. No-06)					
① RS. 1679.52 / No. RS.					1680.00
(iii) Road Marking with Rat applied - do do 143.60m (V.T.M.B.P. No-07)					
① RS. 957.11 / m ² RS.					137441.00
(12) Providing & fixing of typical Logo Board do do - 1/5.					
2 Nos (V.T.M.B.P. No-07)					
① RS. 9718.09 / No. RS.					29154.00
(13) Providing & laying of RCC pipe duct 300mm φ do do - 1/5.					
20.00m (V.T.M.B.P. No-06)					
① RS. 776.89 / m. RS.					15538.00
(14) Providing & laying RCC pipe NP-3 - do do - 1/5.					
15.00m (V.T.M.B.P. No-07)					
Continuation					
① RS. 1222.01 / m. RS.					18330.00
					RS. 5247408.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF-98.5247408 ²⁰⁰
Loss 10% as per agreement					98.524741 ²⁰⁰
					98.4722667 ²⁰⁰
					multi 30-5-23 A/E
					cash 29/05/2023 J.E

MATERIAL STATEMENT

E/W —	617.656 m ³
G/SB Gr-I —	88.149 m ³
53mm to 26.5mm —	27.023 m ³
	(@) 18.416.20/m ³
26.50mm to 4.75mm —	47.60 m ³
	(@) 18.458.67/m ³
Below 2.36mm —	21.156 m ³
	(@) 18.137.85/m ³
WBM Gr-II —	202.957 m ³
53mm to 2.4mm —	245.58 m ³
	(@) 18.466.20/m ³

Continuation